Skin Federation Launches "Intimate Menopause Management Routine": A Revolutionary Skincare Solution for Menopausal Women

MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA - June 9, 2023 - Skin Federation, a pioneer in the skincare industry, is excited to announce the launch of its latest product, the "Intimate Menopause Management Routine". This innovative skincare routine is specifically designed to address the intimate skincare needs of women going through menopause, offering a new approach to managing the skin changes that occur during this significant life stage.

Menopause is a time of profound change in a woman's body, with the decline in oestrogen production leading to various alterations in the skin, including those in the intimate area. These changes can include increased dryness, sensitivity, itching, irritation, and redness. The "Intimate Menopause Management Routine" is designed to help women manage these changes, providing a gentle and effective skincare solution.

The routine includes three products: the Gentle Intimate Cleansing Gel, the Prebiotic Intimate Hydrating Gel, and the Ceramide Vulva Barrier Cream. Each product plays a unique role in supporting the natural balance and comfort of the intimate skin area.

The Gentle Intimate Cleansing Gel is designed to gently cleanse the skin while maintaining the natural acidic pH and microbiome of the vulva. The Prebiotic Intimate Hydrating Gel provides much-needed hydration, while the Ceramide Vulva Barrier Cream works to repair the skin's lipid barrier and seal in moisture.

"We understand that menopause is a significant time of change for women, and we wanted to provide a product that addresses the often overlooked intimate skincare needs during this time," said the Co-Founder for Skin Federation. "Our new routine is a testament to our commitment to women's health and well-being, offering a gentle yet effective solution for intimate skincare during menopause."

The "Intimate Menopause Management Routine" is now available for purchase on the Skin Federation website.

About Skin Federation

Skin Federation is a Melbourne-based skincare company, and through our range of intimate skincare products, we aim to boost confidence and comfort in women of every race and age.

More information

Menopause Skincare Blog Post: https://skinfederation.com/learn/managing-menopausal-vulva-skin-changes/

Intimate Menopause Management Routine:

https://shop.skinfederation.com/skincare-routines/intimate-menopause-management-routinecleansing-gel-hydrating-gel-and-barrier-cream/ Media Kit Link: https://shop.skinfederation.com/media-kit/

Press Contact:

Peter Jenkins

Peter@skinfederation.com +61 3 9028 7010

ENDS